
Enbeam 2 Door Lockable Wall Mounted Enclosure - 24
Port ST
Item Code: 202-036

Choice of port density

Available in ST, SC (duplex) and LC (quad)

Interchangeable adaptor plate

Hinged lockable doors

Individual locks

Cable management kit included

Product Overview
Excel patch boxes designed for high-density and secure terminations. Their two door design ensures that both the terminations and
the patching are safe. The boxes have 20mm knockouts and pre-drilled fixing holes.

Product Specifications

Feature Values

Surface mounted Wall Mount - 2 Door Lockable

Type of fastening Screw

Type of connector ST

With couplers 24 Port Loaded

Suitable for number of couplers 24

Suitable for type of fibre Multi mode

Separate strain relief kit Cable Gland/Splice Bridge/Adhhesive cable ties

IP-rating IP20

Width 362 mm

Height 250 mm

Depth 90 mm
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Additional specifications

Features Values

Operating Temprature ‐25°C to +40°C

Cable Entry 20mm knock outs 4

Material Cold rolled steel

Colour White RAL 9002

Material Thickness 1.2mm

Material Coating Powder Coating

Included accessories

Accessories Quantity

Cable Gland (PG 13.5) 2

Nylon cable tie 10

Adjustable cable tie 6

24 Position splice holder 1

Mounting twist tie 46

Blanking plug 4

Standards

Applicable standard Detail

RoHS Restriction of Hazardous Substances - Compliant

IEC 61754-1:2013 Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive
components - Fibre optic connector interfaces - Part 1:
General and guidance

ISO/IEC 11801-1:2017 Information technology ‐ Generic cabling for customer
premises: Part 1 General Requirements

EN 50173-1:2011 Information technology. Generic cabling systems ‐
General requirements
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Product drawings
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Part Number Table

Part Number Description

202-033 Enbeam 2 Door Lockable Wall Mounted Enclosure - 6 Port LC Quad 24-Core
Multimode

202-034 Enbeam 2 Door Lockable Wall Mounted Enclosure - 12 Port LC Quad 48-Core
Multimode

202-035 Enbeam 2 Door Lockable Wall Mounted Enclosure - 12 Port ST

202-036 Enbeam 2 Door Lockable Wall Mounted Enclosure - 24 Port ST

202-037 Enbeam 2 Door Lockable Wall Mounted Enclosure - 6 Port SC Duplex

202-038 Enbeam 2 Door Lockable Wall Mounted Enclosure - 12 Port SC Duplex 24-Core
Multimode
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Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed,
Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.

Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com
E&OE. Excel is a registered trade name of Mayflex Holdings Ltd.
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